
Commercial Spaces Available Now!

(513) 790-3303

rumfress@pennrose.com

6211 Hamilton Avenue
Cincinnati, OH 45224

Property Highlights

•	 $15.00/sqft/yr for all Spaces
•	 1 Anchor Restaurant Space 

Available
•	 Available Spaces in White Box 

Condition
•	 Located at One of Cincinnati’s Top 

Ten Busiest Intersections



Up to 4,874 sqft of Contiguous White Box Space AVAILABLE

Space 1 Space 2

Anchor Restaurant/
Retail Space
•	 2,664 sqft 

•	 $15.00/sqft/yr
•	 Shaft Access
•	 Patio Access

•	 White Box Condition

Retail/Restaurant Space
•	 2,210 sqft 

•	 $15.00/sqft/yr
•	 Shaft Access
•	 Patio Access

•	 White Box Condition
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NON-RATED PARTITION - INTERIOR

NON-RATED PARTITION - EXTERIOR

PARTITION, WALL, FLOOR/ROOF GRAPHIC KEY

NOTE:  FINAL  SELECTION OF FINISHES, LIGHTING, AND OTHER FIXTURES TO BE 
PROVIDED BY OWNER IN COORDINATION WITH THEIR CONTRACTOR AND 
CONSULTANTS INCLUDING INTERIOR DESIGNER, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL 
AND PLUMBING DESIGN BUILDERS.  GC TO COORDINATE FINAL DETAILS, 
FINISHES, AND DIMESNIONS WITH THE OWNER'S INTERIOR DESIGN DRAWINGS - 
SEE "ID" DRAWING SHEETS.

GENERAL NOTES - FLOOR PLAN 

A.

B.

C.

D.
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F.

G.

H.
•
•
•

I.

1.

2.

3.

PARTITIONS TYPES 
EXCEPT WHERE INDICATED OTHERWISE, PARTITIONS SHALL BE TYPE 71A - NON-FIRE RATED,  
2X4 NOMINAL WOOD STUDS EXTENDING FROM FLOOR TO THE UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR/ROOF 
ASSEMBLY ABOVE. INCLUDE ACOUSTIC BATT INSULATION FULL HEIGHT IN THE STUD CAVITY AT 
ALL BEDROOM AND BATHROOM WALLS BORDERING ADJACENT LIVING SPACES.

LAYOUT AND DIMENSIONS  
DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWINGS. LAYOUT THE PARTITIONS AND OPENINGS PRIOR TO 
CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES WITH THE DRAWINGS.

PARTITION ALIGNMENT
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALIGN NEW PARTITIONS WITH THE FACE OF EXISTING 
CONSTRUCTION AS APPLICABLE.  WHERE NEW CONSTRUCTION IS SHOWN TO FILL EXISTING 
WALL OPENINGS, BOTH FACES OF THE NEW CONSTRUCTION SHALL ALIGN WITH THE EXISTING 
WALL FACES UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

DOOR LOCATIONS 
EXCEPT WHERE DIMENSIONED OTHERWISE, LOCATE OUTER EDGES OF DOOR FRAMES 4-INCHES 
FROM PERPENDICULAR WALLS AND PARTITIONS.

DIMENSIONING 
DIMENSIONS LOCATING FRAMED PARTITIONS OR FURRED-OUT CONCRETE OR MASONRY 
PARTITIONS ARE TAKEN FROM THE FACE OF WALLBOARD (OR PLASTER WHERE APPLICABLE). 
DIMENSIONS LOCATING EXPOSED CONCRETE OR MASONRY WALLS ARE TAKEN FROM THE FACE 
OF CONCRETE OR MASONRY. UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE, THICKNESSES OF APPLIED 
FINISHES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PLAN DIMENSION.  REFER TO THE FINISH SCHEDULE AND 
DETAILS.  EXTERIOR ENVELOPE DIMENSIONS ARE TAKEN FROM MASONRY OPENINGS OR TO 
FACE OF WALL. REFER TO SHEET A501 FOR EXTERIOR WALL TYPES AND SHEET A521, A522 FOR 
WINDOW DETAILS.

REFER TO CIVIL AND LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR GRADING, PLANTING AND SITEWORK DESIGN.

EXTERIOR WALL TAGS ARE TYPICALLY LOCATED 4'-0" A.F.F. ON FLOOR PLANS REFER TO 
BUILDING ELEVATIONS FOR OVERALL WALL COMPOSITION AS WALL TYPES MAY CHANGE 
VERTICALLY ON THE FACADE. REFER TO SHEET A501FOR EXTERIOR WALL TYPE DETAILING AND 
NOTING.

STC AND IIC RATINGS 
53-59 STC: CORRIDOR WALLS AND DEMISING WALLS
50 STC: MASTER BEDROOM WALLS
59 IIC: FLOOR CONSTRUCTION

GROUND FLOOR COMMERICAL AREA:

FUTURE COMMERCIAL TENANT SPACE  - "GREY SHELL” SPACE TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR 
ENCLOSURE (EXPOSED STUD PARTITIONS WITH INSULATION, DOORS, STOREFRONT, 
WINDOWS ETC); MAIN UTILITY CONNECTIONS (NO DISTRIBUTION); GENERAL SPACE HEATING 
AND FLOOR GRADING, GRAVEL BASE WITH VAPOR BARRIER. CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB TO BE 
INSTALLED AS PART OF TENANT FIT-OUT.  FUTURE KITCHEN LOCATIONS INDICATED FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY.

EXTERIOR COMMERCIAL PATIO ELEMENTS BY OTHERS.  - PROVIDE PAVING AND DRAINAGE AS 
INDICATED IN DRAWINGS.  ANY FENCING, GATES, OR OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS TO 
COMPLY WITH CODE REQUIREMENTS TO BE INSTALLED AS PART OF TENANT FIT-OUT.

FINAL EGRESS PLAN & COMPONENTS TO BE CONFIRMED BY FUTURE TENANT
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07-9200-A002
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08-4413-101

03-3000-A009

07-2500-A101

07-6200-A102

E8

07-2700 - FLASHING TAPE

07-2500 - WEATHER BARRIER

07-5423 - ROOFING MEMBRANE07-2600 - VAPOR RETARDER

07-6200 - METAL FLASHING

07-4223 - COMPOSITE METAL PANEL07-1800 - TRAFFIC COATING

07-4213 - FORMED METAL PANEL07-1000 - FLUID APPLIED WATERPROOFING

07-4243 - FIBER CEMENT TRIM 

NOTE:  PLEASE REFER TO SPECIFICATION SECTION 08 7100 - DOOR HARDWARE FOR A DETAILED HARDWARE SET SCHEDULE
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LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
+ DOOR SCHEDULES
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CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

Mixed-Use Apartments -
6211 Hamilton Ave.

Cincinnati, OH 45224
Owner:  Pennrose LLC

1435 Vine Street Ste. 312
Cincinnati, OH 45202

College Hill Station, BLDG A
(WEST)

Retail Consultant

BAYER BECKER
1404 Race Street

Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
(513) 834-6151  mikedooley@bayerbecker.com

Civil Engineer

URBAN FAST FORWARD
1306 Main Street

Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
(513) 888-0320  kathleen@urbanfastforward.com

Landscape Architect
MARTIN KOEPKE DESIGN

3804 Settle Road
Cincinnati, Ohio  45227

513-561-7379

Structural Engineer
SCHAEFER

537 E Pete Rose Way
Cincinnati, Ohio  45202

(513) 542-3302 doug.steimle@schaefer-inc.com

Construction Manager
TURNBULL WAHLERT CONST.

5533 Fair Lane
Cincinnati, OH  45227

(513)731-7300

332 E. 8th ST.
Cincinnati, OH 45202-2217

v 513.241.8700
f 513.241.8873

Mechanical Engineer-Builder
DELMONDE

10107 Toebben Dr. Ste. 100
Independence, KY  41051

(859) 371-7780

Electrical Engineer-Builder
EBS / KEP

515 Monmouth St., Ste 204 Newport, KY  41071
(859) 261-0585

Plumbing Engineer-Builder
KEN NEYER PLUMBING

4895 S.R. 128
Cleves, OH  45002

(513) 353-3311

Fire Protection
PROTEGIS

510 W. Benson Street
Cincinnati, OH  45215

(513) 948-1030

N
PLAN NORTH

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"A101
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN

Floor Plan Hex Notes (A)

Key Value Keynote Text

A24 BUILDING EXPANSION JOINT; FLOOR COVER
A28 RECESSED FLOOR SLAB SLOPED 1/4" PER FOOT TO DRAIN;

PROVIDE WALL HYDRANT
A31 VOC CABINET; PROVIDE DIRECT VENTILATION OF ENCLOSING

ROOM
A38 FLOOR MOUNTED, ADJUSTABLE BIKE STORAGE SYSTEM (9 BIKE

TROLLEYS)
A40 WALL-RECESSED MAILBOX UNIT, TYP.
A41 AUTOMATED PACKAGE LOCKER SYSTEM
A46 1 HR FIRE PARTITION AND DOORS ON HOLD OPEN
A53 TRASH COMPACTOR UNIT
A54 ROLL DOWN DOOR

DOOR SCHEDULE COMMERCIAL AREAS

DOOR MARK
DOOR

LOCATION

DOOR INFORMATION FRAME INFORMATION
HARDWARE

SET COMMENTS
FIRE

RATING
REV.
NO.

SIZE
STYLE MATERIAL TYPE MATERIAL

DETAILS
WIDTH HEIGHT JAMB HEAD OTHER

C-A190-A.01 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-A.02 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-A.03 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 8 8A 5 HM DOOR
C-A190-A.04 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 6'-8" B HM 1 HM 3 3a 5 HM DOOR 90 MIN.
C-A190-B.01 COMMERCIAL 03 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-B.02 COMMERCIAL 03 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 8 8A 5 HM DOOR
C-A190-B.03 6'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-B.04 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY

DOOR SCHEDULE COMMON AREAS
DOOR
MARK

DOOR
LOCATION

DOOR INFORMATION FRAME INFORMATION
HARDWARE

SET COMMENTS
FIRE

RATING REV. NO.
SIZE

STYLE MATERIAL TYPE MATERIAL
DETAILS

WIDTH HEIGHT JAMB HEAD OTHER
R-A101.01 VESTIBULE 6'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 9 EXTERIOR ENTRY; AUTOMATED

ACCESS
R-A101.02 VESTIBULE 6'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 9
R-A104.01 LOBBY 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 9 EXTERIOR ENTRY; AUTOMATED

ACCESS
R-A105.01 FITNESS 3'-0" 7'-0" D FGLASS 1 CLAD WD. 5 5A 2 FULL VISION LITE
R-A105.02 YOGA NOOK 3'-0" 7'-0" D FGLASS 1 CLAD WD. 5 5A 2 FULL VISION LITE
R-A106.01 MANAGERS

OFFICE
3'-1" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 3 3A 6 SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

R-A107.01 LEASING
OFFICES

3'-1" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 3 3A 6 SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

R-A109.01 RESTROOM 3'-0" 7'-0" B WD 1 HM 3 3A 6
R-A110.01 RECEP.

/RESIDENT
LOUNGE

3'-0" 7'-0" B WD 1 HM 3 3A 6

R-A111.01 WORK ROOM +
FILES

3'-0" 7'-0" B WD 1 HM 3 3A 6

R-A150.01 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 INTERIOR SIDE 90 MIN.
R-A150.02 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 8 8A 4 EXTERIOR SIDE 90 MIN.
R-A160.01 CORRIDOR 0'-0" 0'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 4 ALARM ACTIVATED/ELECTRIFIED

HOLD OPEN CLOSER; PANIC
DEVICE

1HR

R-A201.01 REFUSE
COLLEC.

3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 45 MIN.

R-A202.01 JAN. 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 1HR
R-A203.01 MECH./ELEC. 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 1HR
R-A204.01 TELE./DATA 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 1HR
R-A250.01 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 TYP. UPPER FLR. 90 MIN.
R-A255.01 SOUTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 TYP. UPPER FLR. 90 MIN.
R-A450.01 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 90 MIN.
R-A455.01 SOUTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 90 MIN.

No. Date Description
1 06/12/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCTION
2 10/16/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCTION (PERMIT

REVISION)
3 11/04/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCTION (PERMIT

REVISION 2)
4 11/18/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCITON (PERMIT

REVISION 3)
5 12/31/20 ASI 003
6 10/26/21 ENGINEERING CHANGE 001
7 3/1/22 ASI 020_DEMISING WALLS COMM. SP.

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"A101
2 TYP. STOREFRONT JAMB AT MASONRY PIER

EXTERIOR PLAN DETAIL
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3 HOUR FIRE BARRIER

2 HOUR FIRE BARRIER

1 HOUR FIRE BARRIER

NON-RATED PARTITION - INTERIOR

NON-RATED PARTITION - EXTERIOR

PARTITION, WALL, FLOOR/ROOF GRAPHIC KEY

NOTE:  FINAL  SELECTION OF FINISHES, LIGHTING, AND OTHER FIXTURES TO BE 
PROVIDED BY OWNER IN COORDINATION WITH THEIR CONTRACTOR AND 
CONSULTANTS INCLUDING INTERIOR DESIGNER, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL 
AND PLUMBING DESIGN BUILDERS.  GC TO COORDINATE FINAL DETAILS, 
FINISHES, AND DIMESNIONS WITH THE OWNER'S INTERIOR DESIGN DRAWINGS - 
SEE "ID" DRAWING SHEETS.

GENERAL NOTES - FLOOR PLAN 

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

G.

H.
•
•
•

I.

1.

2.

3.

PARTITIONS TYPES 
EXCEPT WHERE INDICATED OTHERWISE, PARTITIONS SHALL BE TYPE 71A - NON-FIRE RATED,  
2X4 NOMINAL WOOD STUDS EXTENDING FROM FLOOR TO THE UNDERSIDE OF FLOOR/ROOF 
ASSEMBLY ABOVE. INCLUDE ACOUSTIC BATT INSULATION FULL HEIGHT IN THE STUD CAVITY AT 
ALL BEDROOM AND BATHROOM WALLS BORDERING ADJACENT LIVING SPACES.

LAYOUT AND DIMENSIONS  
DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWINGS. LAYOUT THE PARTITIONS AND OPENINGS PRIOR TO 
CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF ANY DISCREPANCIES WITH THE DRAWINGS.

PARTITION ALIGNMENT
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE, ALIGN NEW PARTITIONS WITH THE FACE OF EXISTING 
CONSTRUCTION AS APPLICABLE.  WHERE NEW CONSTRUCTION IS SHOWN TO FILL EXISTING 
WALL OPENINGS, BOTH FACES OF THE NEW CONSTRUCTION SHALL ALIGN WITH THE EXISTING 
WALL FACES UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

DOOR LOCATIONS 
EXCEPT WHERE DIMENSIONED OTHERWISE, LOCATE OUTER EDGES OF DOOR FRAMES 4-INCHES 
FROM PERPENDICULAR WALLS AND PARTITIONS.

DIMENSIONING 
DIMENSIONS LOCATING FRAMED PARTITIONS OR FURRED-OUT CONCRETE OR MASONRY 
PARTITIONS ARE TAKEN FROM THE FACE OF WALLBOARD (OR PLASTER WHERE APPLICABLE). 
DIMENSIONS LOCATING EXPOSED CONCRETE OR MASONRY WALLS ARE TAKEN FROM THE FACE 
OF CONCRETE OR MASONRY. UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE, THICKNESSES OF APPLIED 
FINISHES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE PLAN DIMENSION.  REFER TO THE FINISH SCHEDULE AND 
DETAILS.  EXTERIOR ENVELOPE DIMENSIONS ARE TAKEN FROM MASONRY OPENINGS OR TO 
FACE OF WALL. REFER TO SHEET A501 FOR EXTERIOR WALL TYPES AND SHEET A521, A522 FOR 
WINDOW DETAILS.

REFER TO CIVIL AND LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS FOR GRADING, PLANTING AND SITEWORK DESIGN.

EXTERIOR WALL TAGS ARE TYPICALLY LOCATED 4'-0" A.F.F. ON FLOOR PLANS REFER TO 
BUILDING ELEVATIONS FOR OVERALL WALL COMPOSITION AS WALL TYPES MAY CHANGE 
VERTICALLY ON THE FACADE. REFER TO SHEET A501FOR EXTERIOR WALL TYPE DETAILING AND 
NOTING.

STC AND IIC RATINGS 
53-59 STC: CORRIDOR WALLS AND DEMISING WALLS
50 STC: MASTER BEDROOM WALLS
59 IIC: FLOOR CONSTRUCTION

GROUND FLOOR COMMERICAL AREA:

FUTURE COMMERCIAL TENANT SPACE  - "GREY SHELL” SPACE TO INCLUDE EXTERIOR 
ENCLOSURE (EXPOSED STUD PARTITIONS WITH INSULATION, DOORS, STOREFRONT, 
WINDOWS ETC); MAIN UTILITY CONNECTIONS (NO DISTRIBUTION); GENERAL SPACE HEATING 
AND FLOOR GRADING, GRAVEL BASE WITH VAPOR BARRIER. CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB TO BE 
INSTALLED AS PART OF TENANT FIT-OUT.  FUTURE KITCHEN LOCATIONS INDICATED FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY.

EXTERIOR COMMERCIAL PATIO ELEMENTS BY OTHERS.  - PROVIDE PAVING AND DRAINAGE AS 
INDICATED IN DRAWINGS.  ANY FENCING, GATES, OR OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS TO 
COMPLY WITH CODE REQUIREMENTS TO BE INSTALLED AS PART OF TENANT FIT-OUT.

FINAL EGRESS PLAN & COMPONENTS TO BE CONFIRMED BY FUTURE TENANT

AA

10
1E2A

5 3/8"

2 3
/8"

5 3
/4"

PA
RT

IT
IO

N 
TY

PE
S

RE
FE

R 
TO

 W
AL

L
RE

FE
R 

TO
 P

LA
NS

VA
RI

ES

09-2900-A001

09-2900-A002
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05-4000-A003

07-9200-A002

07-9200-A002
08-4413-101

03-3000-A009

07-2500-A101

07-6200-A102

E8

07-2700 - FLASHING TAPE

07-2500 - WEATHER BARRIER

07-5423 - ROOFING MEMBRANE07-2600 - VAPOR RETARDER

07-6200 - METAL FLASHING

07-4223 - COMPOSITE METAL PANEL07-1800 - TRAFFIC COATING

07-4213 - FORMED METAL PANEL07-1000 - FLUID APPLIED WATERPROOFING

07-4243 - FIBER CEMENT TRIM 

NOTE:  PLEASE REFER TO SPECIFICATION SECTION 08 7100 - DOOR HARDWARE FOR A DETAILED HARDWARE SET SCHEDULE
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CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

Mixed-Use Apartments -
6211 Hamilton Ave.

Cincinnati, OH 45224
Owner:  Pennrose LLC

1435 Vine Street Ste. 312
Cincinnati, OH 45202

College Hill Station, BLDG A
(WEST)

Retail Consultant

BAYER BECKER
1404 Race Street

Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
(513) 834-6151  mikedooley@bayerbecker.com

Civil Engineer

URBAN FAST FORWARD
1306 Main Street

Cincinnati, Ohio 45202
(513) 888-0320  kathleen@urbanfastforward.com

Landscape Architect
MARTIN KOEPKE DESIGN

3804 Settle Road
Cincinnati, Ohio  45227

513-561-7379

Structural Engineer
SCHAEFER

537 E Pete Rose Way
Cincinnati, Ohio  45202

(513) 542-3302 doug.steimle@schaefer-inc.com

Construction Manager
TURNBULL WAHLERT CONST.

5533 Fair Lane
Cincinnati, OH  45227

(513)731-7300

332 E. 8th ST.
Cincinnati, OH 45202-2217

v 513.241.8700
f 513.241.8873

Mechanical Engineer-Builder
DELMONDE

10107 Toebben Dr. Ste. 100
Independence, KY  41051

(859) 371-7780

Electrical Engineer-Builder
EBS / KEP

515 Monmouth St., Ste 204 Newport, KY  41071
(859) 261-0585

Plumbing Engineer-Builder
KEN NEYER PLUMBING

4895 S.R. 128
Cleves, OH  45002

(513) 353-3311

Fire Protection
PROTEGIS

510 W. Benson Street
Cincinnati, OH  45215

(513) 948-1030

N
PLAN NORTH

SCALE:  3/32" = 1'-0"A101
1 FIRST FLOOR PLAN

Floor Plan Hex Notes (A)

Key Value Keynote Text

A24 BUILDING EXPANSION JOINT; FLOOR COVER
A28 RECESSED FLOOR SLAB SLOPED 1/4" PER FOOT TO DRAIN;

PROVIDE WALL HYDRANT
A31 VOC CABINET; PROVIDE DIRECT VENTILATION OF ENCLOSING

ROOM
A38 FLOOR MOUNTED, ADJUSTABLE BIKE STORAGE SYSTEM (9 BIKE

TROLLEYS)
A40 WALL-RECESSED MAILBOX UNIT, TYP.
A41 AUTOMATED PACKAGE LOCKER SYSTEM
A46 1 HR FIRE PARTITION AND DOORS ON HOLD OPEN
A53 TRASH COMPACTOR UNIT
A54 ROLL DOWN DOOR

DOOR SCHEDULE COMMERCIAL AREAS

DOOR MARK
DOOR

LOCATION

DOOR INFORMATION FRAME INFORMATION
HARDWARE

SET COMMENTS
FIRE

RATING
REV.
NO.

SIZE
STYLE MATERIAL TYPE MATERIAL

DETAILS
WIDTH HEIGHT JAMB HEAD OTHER

C-A190-A.01 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-A.02 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-A.03 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 8 8A 5 HM DOOR
C-A190-A.04 COMMERCIAL 02 3'-0" 6'-8" B HM 1 HM 3 3a 5 HM DOOR 90 MIN.
C-A190-B.01 COMMERCIAL 03 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-B.02 COMMERCIAL 03 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 8 8A 5 HM DOOR
C-A190-B.03 6'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY
C-A190-B.04 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 10 STOREFRONT ENTRY

DOOR SCHEDULE COMMON AREAS
DOOR
MARK

DOOR
LOCATION

DOOR INFORMATION FRAME INFORMATION
HARDWARE

SET COMMENTS
FIRE

RATING REV. NO.
SIZE

STYLE MATERIAL TYPE MATERIAL
DETAILS

WIDTH HEIGHT JAMB HEAD OTHER
R-A101.01 VESTIBULE 6'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 9 EXTERIOR ENTRY; AUTOMATED

ACCESS
R-A101.02 VESTIBULE 6'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 9
R-A104.01 LOBBY 3'-0" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 10 10A 9 EXTERIOR ENTRY; AUTOMATED

ACCESS
R-A105.01 FITNESS 3'-0" 7'-0" D FGLASS 1 CLAD WD. 5 5A 2 FULL VISION LITE
R-A105.02 YOGA NOOK 3'-0" 7'-0" D FGLASS 1 CLAD WD. 5 5A 2 FULL VISION LITE
R-A106.01 MANAGERS

OFFICE
3'-1" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 3 3A 6 SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

R-A107.01 LEASING
OFFICES

3'-1" 7'-0" A ALUM 4 AL 3 3A 6 SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

R-A109.01 RESTROOM 3'-0" 7'-0" B WD 1 HM 3 3A 6
R-A110.01 RECEP.

/RESIDENT
LOUNGE

3'-0" 7'-0" B WD 1 HM 3 3A 6

R-A111.01 WORK ROOM +
FILES

3'-0" 7'-0" B WD 1 HM 3 3A 6

R-A150.01 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 INTERIOR SIDE 90 MIN.
R-A150.02 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 8 8A 4 EXTERIOR SIDE 90 MIN.
R-A160.01 CORRIDOR 0'-0" 0'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 4 ALARM ACTIVATED/ELECTRIFIED

HOLD OPEN CLOSER; PANIC
DEVICE

1HR

R-A201.01 REFUSE
COLLEC.

3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 45 MIN.

R-A202.01 JAN. 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 1HR
R-A203.01 MECH./ELEC. 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 1HR
R-A204.01 TELE./DATA 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 6 1HR
R-A250.01 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 TYP. UPPER FLR. 90 MIN.
R-A255.01 SOUTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 TYP. UPPER FLR. 90 MIN.
R-A450.01 NORTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 90 MIN.
R-A455.01 SOUTH STAIR 3'-0" 7'-0" B HM 1 HM 2 2A 3 90 MIN.

No. Date Description
1 06/12/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCTION
2 10/16/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCTION (PERMIT

REVISION)
3 11/04/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCTION (PERMIT

REVISION 2)
4 11/18/20 ISSUE FOR CONSTRUCITON (PERMIT

REVISION 3)
5 12/31/20 ASI 003
6 10/26/21 ENGINEERING CHANGE 001
7 3/1/22 ASI 020_DEMISING WALLS COMM. SP.

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"A101
2 TYP. STOREFRONT JAMB AT MASONRY PIER

EXTERIOR PLAN DETAIL

PROTECTIVE LAYERS LEGEND
5'-4" 8'-0"



I Heart Mac 
and Cheese
1620 W Nor th Bend Rd

Free 
Parking

6200 Hamilton Ave

2
1

Meet Your Future Neighbors

(Space 3: Leased) (Space 5: Leased)

(513) 790-3303
rumfress@pennrose.com

(Space 4: Leased)



Why HaNoBe? Why College Hill?
• High-Traffic Intersection (Over 36,000 vehicles 	
  daily)
• Fast growing neighborhood with excellent 		
  walkability
• White-boxed and ready for your customized 		
  layout
• Street & Surface Parking
• Outdoor spaces for patio and seating*
• DORA Approved Area
• Central Air Conditioning
• Public Transportation Access | 20 minutes to 		
  CVG
• Tenant Improvement Funds Available*
• Fully Occupied Luxury Rental Apartment 		
  Homes Above Commercial  
• Use of common areas onsite* 
• Controlled access entrances 

• Fourth Largest Neighborhood in Cincinnati
• Growing Population (2020 Census)
• 171 Units of housing added in 2022 and 26 units 
in 2023
• 150+ Units of housing in the pipeline within two 
blocks
• 6 businesses opened in 2022
• 12 businesses opened in 2023
• Walking distance to newly opened Patrick’s Park
• Located 15 minutes from downtown
• 5 minutes from Ronald Reagan Freeway (More 
than 40,000 daily vehicles)
• Home to the best small brewery in America
& a James Beard Finalist rest

HaNoBe, a vibrant mixed-
use property nestled in 
the heart of College Hill, 
Cincinnati. Boasting 171 
modern apartment units 
and 11,000 square feet of 
prime retail and restaurant 
spaces on its ground 
floor, HaNoBe stands as 
a beacon of urban living 
and commercial activity 
on one of the city's busiest 
intersections.



Major Employment & Education Centers

One Mile

Three Miles

Five Miles

Cincinnati Children’s Hospital, Aiken High School, Mercy 
McAuley High School

P&G Winton Campus, Mercy Health West, St. Xavier High 
School, LaSalle High School

University of Cincinnati, UC Medical Center, Good 
Samaritan Hospital, Cincinnati Children’s Hospital 
Uptown, Cincinnati VA Medical Center, Cincinnati State 
College

Please Robyn Umfress (Pennrose) if you are interested in the 
HaNoBe Commercial Spaces.

(513) 790-3303

rumfress@pennrose.com


